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SALES EXECUTIVE CONTACT PROVINCE ABBREVIATION REGION

Artem Andreychik aandreychik@wirewerks.com
(778) 903-3084

British Columbia BC Western 
CanadaAlberta AB

Kevin Black kblack@wirewerks.com 
(306) 914-2216

Saskatchewan SK Prairies &  
Northwestern 
Ontario

Manitoba MB

Northwestern Ontario NWO

Greg Thomas gthomas@wirewerks.com 
(226) 377-5441 Ontario – Windsor to Kitchener ON South West Ontario

Stephen Gariepy sgariepy@wirewerks.com 
(416) 346-7481 Ontario – Kitchener to Belleville, (GTA) ON GTA & Central 

Ontario

Open Open Ontario – Belleville to Quebec ON Ottawa

Marie-Eve Desrosiers mdesrosiers@wirewerks.com 
(514) 516-4950

Quebec QC

Quebec & Atlantic

New Brunswick NB

Nova Scotia NS

Prince Edward Island PE

Newfoundland NL

Nicolas Saab nsaab@wirewerks.com 
(514) 346-1654 Data Center Specialist CA Canada

Steve Nesbitt snesbitt@wirewerks.com 
(416) 892-6575 National Sales Manager -

REGIONAL SALES COVERAGE
Canada

Regional Sales Coverage Canadawww.wirewerks.com
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www.wirewerks.com

PRICING, PRODUCT AVAILABILITY, ETA’S AND BOM’S
Please contact one of the following Wirewerks Customer Service Representatives:

Wirewerks Inside Team Member Phone Number Email Address + Fax Number Location

Rudy Granovsky (Ontario and West)
Customer Service Representative, Tier 1 Support

T (514) 635-1103 ext. 242
    1-888-993-4237

rgranovsky@wirewerks.com
F 1-888-893-4237 Montreal, QC

Danielle Lessard (Quebec and East)
Customer Service Representative, Tier 1 Support

T (514) 635-1103 ext. 228
    1-888-993-4237

dlessard@wirewerks.com
F 1-888-893-4237 Montreal, QC

Carl Lindquist 
Director Business Services, Tier 2 Support

T (514) 635-1103 ext. 240
    1-888-993-4237

clindquist@wirewerks.com
F 1-888-893-4237 Montreal, QC

Jonathon Calderone 
National Director Channel Development,
Tier 3 Support

T (514) 635-1103 ext. 237
    1-888-993-4237

jcalderone@wirewerks.com
F 1-888-893-4237 Montreal, QC

LOCAL REGIONAL FIELD SALES SUPPORT
Please contact one of the following Wirewerks Field Service Representatives:

Wirewerks Field Sales Executive Phone Number Email Address Location

Artem Andreychik (Western Canada)
Field Sales Executive, Vancouver Sales Office T (778) 903-3084 aandreychik@wirewerks.com Vancouver, BC

Kevin Black (Prairies & NW Ontario)
Field Sales Executive, Saskatoon Sales Office T (306) 914-2216 kblack@wirewerks.com Saskatoon, SK

Greg Thomas (SW Ontario)
Field Sales Executive, London Sales Office T (226) 377-5441 gthomas@wirewerks.com London, ON

Stephen Gariepy (GTA & Central Ontario) 
Field Sales Executive, Toronto Sales Office T (416) 346-7481 sgariepy@wirewerks.com Toronto, ON

Marie-Eve Desrosiers (Quebec & Atlantic)
Field Sales Executive, Montreal Sales Office T (514) 516-4950 mdesrosiers@wirewerks.com Montreal, QC

Nicolas Saab (North America)
Data Center Specialist, Montreal Sales Office T (514) 346-1654 nsaab@wirewerks.com Montreal, QC

Steve Nesbitt (North America)
National Sales Manager, Toronto Sales Office T (416) 892-6575 snesbitt@wirewerks.com Toronto, ON

TECHNICAL SUPPORT - INCLUDING CUSTOM SOLUTIONS
Please contact one of the following Wirewerks Technical Support Team Member as indicated below:

Wirewerks Technical Team Member Phone Number Email Address Location

Carl Lindquist 
Director Business Services, Tier 1 Support

T (514) 635-1103 ext. 240
    1-888-993-4237 clindquist@wirewerks.com Montreal, QC

Edouard Tabet
National Principal Engineer (North America), 
Tier 3 Support

T (514) 635-1103 ext. 246
    1-888-993-4237 etabet@wirewerks.com Montreal, QC

HOURS OF OPERATION
Monday through Friday
8:00am EST to 6:00pm EST

Phone: 1-888-993-4237

ESCALATION CONTACT LIST
Canada

Regional Sales Coverage Canada


